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 SAL Renewal Rates

as of: 1/25/2021

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (final) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,223 1,356 61.00%

ALASKA 1,410 727 51.56%

ARIZONA 7,514 3,937 52.40%

ARKANSAS 506 283 55.93%

CALIFORNIA 11,319 5,867 51.83%

COLORADO 2,891 1,408 48.70%

CONNECTICUT 1,719 1,031 59.98%

DELAWARE 2,158 1,527 70.76%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 44 35.77%

FLORIDA 19,861 13,090 65.91%

FRANCE 260 156 60.00%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,974 62.64%

HAWAII 50 39 78.00%

IDAHO 675 380 56.30%

ILLINOIS 14,548 8,753 60.17%

INDIANA 36,522 22,341 61.17%

IOWA 4,646 3,190 68.66%

KANSAS 6,388 4,265 66.77%

KENTUCKY 2,774 1,178 42.47%

LOUISIANA 2,076 1,304 62.81%

MAINE 2,400 1,434 59.75%

MARYLAND 15,875 10,350 65.20%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,308 2,841 53.52%

MEXICO 0 9 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,304 11,681 50.12%

MINNESOTA 11,094 7,128 64.25%

MISSISSIPPI 925 610 65.95%

MISSOURI 3,175 1,497 47.15%

MONTANA 1,192 861 72.23%

NEBRASKA 6,799 4,666 68.63%

NEVADA 413 198 47.94%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,747 3,253 56.60%

NEW JERSEY 9,323 4,790 51.38%

NEW MEXICO 1,457 511 35.07%

NEW YORK 29,024 16,885 58.18%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,502 1,420 56.75%

NORTH DAKOTA 769 553 71.91%

OHIO 29,817 19,214 64.44%

OKLAHOMA 1,384 835 60.33%

OREGON 1,462 711 48.63%

PENNSYLVANIA 60,197 31,202 51.83%

PHILIPPINES 83 54 65.06%

PUERTO RICO 116 37 31.90%

RHODE ISLAND 246 235 95.53%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,346 886 65.82%

SOUTH DAKOTA 878 471 53.64%

TENNESSEE 1,648 955 57.95%

TEXAS 5,836 2,760 47.29%

UTAH 505 294 58.22%

VERMONT 3,791 1,927 50.83%

VIRGINIA 4,454 2,312 51.91%

WASHINGTON 2,426 988 40.73%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 910 40.23%

WISCONSIN 3,974 2,840 71.46%
WYOMING 1,170 693 59.23%

Totals:  363,313 209,861 57.76%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,410 727 51.56% COLORADO 2,891 1,408 48.70%

ARIZONA 7,514 3,937 52.40% KANSAS 6,388 4,265 66.77%

CALIFORNIA 11,319 5,867 51.83% MEXICO 0 9 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 39 78.00% MONTANA 1,192 861 72.23%

IDAHO 675 380 56.30% NEBRASKA 6,799 4,666 68.63%

PHILIPPINES 83 54 65.06% NEW MEXICO 1,457 511 35.07%

OREGON 1,462 711 48.63% NORTH DAKOTA 769 553 71.91%

NEVADA 413 198 47.94% OKLAHOMA 1,384 835 60.33%

WASHINGTON 2,426 988 40.73% SOUTH DAKOTA 878 471 53.64%

UTAH 505 294 58.22% TEXAS 5,836 2,760 47.29%

Totals:  25,857 13,195 51.03% WYOMING 1,170 693 59.23%

Totals:  28,764 17,032 59.21%

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,548 8,753 60.17%

INDIANA 36,522 22,341 61.17% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,646 3,190 68.66% CONNECTICUT 1,719 1,031 59.98%

MICHIGAN 23,304 11,681 50.12% DELAWARE 2,158 1,527 70.76%

MINNESOTA 11,094 7,128 64.25% DIST. OF COL. 123 44 35.77%

MISSOURI 3,175 1,497 47.15% FRANCE 260 156 60.00%

OHIO 29,817 19,214 64.44% MAINE 2,400 1,434 59.75%

WISCONSIN 3,974 2,840 71.46% MARYLAND 15,875 10,350 65.20%

Totals:  127,080 76,644 60.31% MASSACHUSETTS 5,308 2,841 53.52%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,747 3,253 56.60%

NEW JERSEY 9,323 4,790 51.38%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 29,024 16,885 58.18%

ALABAMA 2,223 1,356 61.00% PENNSYLVANIA 60,197 31,202 51.83%

ARKANSAS 506 283 55.93% RHODE ISLAND 246 235 95.53%

FLORIDA 19,861 13,090 65.91% VERMONT 3,791 1,927 50.83%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,974 62.64% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 910 40.23%

KENTUCKY 2,774 1,178 42.47% Totals:  138,433 76,585 55.32%

LOUISIANA 2,076 1,304 62.81%

MISSISSIPPI 925 610 65.95%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,502 1,420 56.75%

PUERTO RICO 116 37 31.90% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,346 886 65.82% Grand Totals:  363,313 209,861 57.76%

TENNESSEE 1,648 955 57.95%

VIRGINIA 4,454 2,312 51.91%

Totals:  43,179 26,405 61.15%

(Southern Region)  Blair Miles (AL)

(Midwest Region)  Christopher L. Cook (OK)(Western Region)  Ned C. Fox (CA)

(Eastern Region)  Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

(Central Region)  Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)


